UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

No. ES IV /2013 Thiruvananthapuram,
Dated: 07.10.2013

SYNDICATE —IN- CIRCULATION

The results of the II, IV and VI Semester B.Sc. Computer Science Degree
Examination (Regular and Supplementary) June 2013 as declared by the respective Board

of Examiners is given Below:-

0
Total Total Total Pass % of

Name of Examination Registered Appeared Pass

IT Semester
B.Sc. Computer
Science (HI) 42 42 31 73.8 %
Degree Examination
June 2013
IV Semester
B.Sc. Computer
Science (HI) 30 30 16 533 %
Degree Examination
June 2013
VI Semester
B.Sc. Computer
Science (HI) 36 36 33 91.7 %
Degree Examination
June 2013

The results (copy enclosed) may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results
on 07.10.2013

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram,
Dated: 05.10.2013

To,

All Syndicate Members
P.S.to V.C

P.S.to P.V.C.

P.A. to Registrar
P.A.to C.E.

EJI EJ IX

M&C

The Principal

PRO, Enquiry

RSP IR ol ol e

CTP/GP/C-1

1



Not to be published before 07.10.2013
No. ES IV /2013

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Provisional list of Register Numbers of the successful
candidates at the II, IV & VI Semester B.Sc. Computer Science (HI) (Regular and
Supplementary) Degree Examination held in June 2013 as declared by the Board of

Examiners.
The Marklists of the candidates will be sent to Nish Thiruvananthapuram.

The Candidates who wish to get their answer books revalued/scrutinized should
send their applications in the prescribed form along with required fees so as to reach the

Controller of Examinations, University of Kerala on or before 01.11.2013.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram,
Dated: 05.10.2013



Results of the VI Semester B.Sc. Computer Science Degree Examination (HI) June 2013

Centre : Nish, Thiruvananthapuram

First Class with distinction

Reg. No. 1005 09 10 14 18 19 20 22 24 26

First Class

Reg. No. 1001 02 03 04 06 08 11 12 13 15
16 17 21 23 25 27 28 30 2002 03 04
05 06

Semester Pass

Reg. No. 1029

First Rank : (Provisional)

KannanR 'S : 1570/1800
Reg.No. 1005

Passed in Parts

Reg. Nos. Subjects Passed
1007 BCD




IT Semester B.Sc. Computer Science (HI) June 2013

Semester Pass

Reg. No. 2201 02 03
12 13 14 15
24 25 26 27

Passed in Parts

04
16
3001

05
17
02

06 08 09 10
18 19 20 21
03 04 05 10

Reg. Nos. Subjects Passed
2207 EF
2222 F

06 D
07 D
08 D
09 BD
11 D
12 DE
13 D
14 D
15 D

Subjects II Semester

- Mathematics 11

mTmgQw >

- PC Software |

Subjects VI Semester

- Elective Lab
- Project

oaQw»

Digital Electronics
- Programming in C
- Programming Lab

- Programming in Lab
Java Programming in Lab

- Communicative English II

11
23



IV Semester B.Sc. Computer Science (HI) June 2013

Semester Pass

Reg. No. 200002 03 04 06 07 11 13 14 16
18 20 21 23 24 28 30

Passed in Parts

Reg. Nos. Subjects Passed
200001 ABDEF
200005 BDEF
200008 BDEF
200009 BEF
200010 BCEF
200012 BDEF
200017 BDEF
200019 BDEF
200022 BCDEF
200025 CDEF
200026 BDEF
200027 BDEF
200029 BDEF

Subjects IV Semester

A - Communicative English IV
B - DBMS
C - Software Documentation & Testing
D - DBMS Lab
E - Internet Technologies Lab
F - Multimedia Lab
CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS
University Buildings,
Thiruvananthapuram,

Dated: 07.10.2013

CTP/GP/C-1



