UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

No. ES IV /2013

Thiruvananthapuram, Dated: 07.10.2013

SYNDICATE –IN- CIRCULATION

The results of the II, IV and VI Semester B.Sc. Computer Science Degree Examination (Regular and Supplementary) June 2013 as declared by the respective Board of Examiners is given Below:-

Name of Examination	Total Registered	Total Appeared	Total Pass	% of Pass
II Semester B.Sc. Computer Science (HI) Degree Examination June 2013	42	42	31	73.8 %
IV Semester B.Sc. Computer Science (HI) Degree Examination June 2013	30	30	16	53.3 %
VI Semester B.Sc. Computer Science (HI) Degree Examination June 2013	36	36	33	91.7 %

The results (copy enclosed) may be approved. It is proposed to publish the results

on 07.10.2013

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram, Dated: 05.10.2013

To,

- 1. All Syndicate Members
- 2. P.S. to V.C
- 3. P.S. to P.V.C.
- 4. P.A. to Registrar
- 5. P.A. to C.E.
- 6. EJI EJ IX
- 7. M&C
- 8. The Principal
- 9. PRO, Enquiry

UNIVERSITY OF KERALA

NOTIFICATION

The following is the Provisional list of Register Numbers of the successful candidates at the II, IV & VI Semester B.Sc. Computer Science (HI) (Regular and Supplementary) Degree Examination held in June 2013 as declared by the Board of Examiners.

The Marklists of the candidates will be sent to Nish Thiruvananthapuram.

The Candidates who wish to get their answer books revalued/scrutinized should send their applications in the prescribed form along with required fees so as to reach the Controller of Examinations, University of Kerala on or before 01.11.2013.

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram, Dated: 05.10.2013

Results of the VI Semester B.Sc. Computer Science Degree Examination (HI) June 2013 Centre : Nish, Thiruvananthapuram

First Class with distinction

Reg. No.	1005	09	10	14	18	19	20	22	24	26
<u>First Class</u>										
Reg. No.	1001	02	03	04	06	08	11	12	13	15
16	17	21	23	25	27	28	30	2002	03	04
05	06									
Semester Pass										

Reg. No. 1029

First Rank : (Provisional)

Kannan R S : 1570/1800

Reg.No. 1005

Passed in Parts

Reg. Nos.	Subjects Passed
1007	B C D

II Semester B.Sc. Computer Science (HI) June 2013

Semester Pass

Reg. No.	2201	02	03	04	05	06	08	09	10	11
12	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20	21	23
24	25	26	27	3001	02	03	04	05	10	

Passed in Parts

Reg. Nos.	Subjects Passed
2207	E F
2222	F
06	D
07	D
08	D
09	B D
11	D
12	D E
13	D
14	D
15	D

Subjects II Semester

- A Communicative English II
- B Mathematics II
- C Digital Electronics
- D Programming in C
- E Programming Lab
- F PC Software I

Subjects VI Semester

- A Programming in Lab
- B Java Programming in Lab
- C Elective Lab
- D Project

IV Semester B.Sc. Computer Science (HI) June 2013

Semester Pass

Reg. No.	2000	02	03	04	06	07	11	13	14	16
18	20	21	23	24	28	30				

Passed in Parts

Reg. Nos.	Subjects Passed
200001	A B D E F
200005	B D E F
200008	B D E F
200009	BEF
200010	B C E F
200012	B D E F
200017	B D E F
200019	B D E F
200022	B C D E F
200025	C D E F
200026	B D E F
200027	B D E F
200029	B D E F

Subjects IV Semester

- A Communicative English IV
- B DBMS
- C Software Documentation & Testing
- D DBMS Lab
- E Internet Technologies Lab
- F Multimedia Lab

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

University Buildings, Thiruvananthapuram, Dated: 07.10.2013

CTP/GP/C-1